

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA

[Approved by the National Council for Teacher Education & M.P. Govt.]

(Affiliated to Barkatullah University, Bhopal)

Kamla Nagar, Kotra Sultanabad, Bhopal - 462003 (M.P.) Ph.: 0755-2762130, Fax: 0755-4244320

ISO 9001:2008 Certified College NAAC Accredited

Ref.: K.N.M. 2018 / 578

Date: 05/04/18

Office Order

As per provisions of UGC Anti Ragging Regulation 2009 Para 6.3 (ग) Anti Ragging Squad is constituted as under.

1. Smt. Anupama Purohit,

(Chairman)

Asst. Professor

2. Shri Rahul Tiwari,

(Secretary)

Asst. Professor

3. Shri Kamal Mahawar,

(Member)

Off. Asstt./Com. Op.

4. Ku. Saba Akhlaq,

(Member)

Asst. Professor

5. Smt. Shalini Gupta,

(Member)

Asst. Professor

Copy to - all concerned

Principal C KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA (B. Ed. COLLEGE) KAMLA NAGAR, KOTRA, BHOPAL-3